
The fees, charges, and expenses shown are estimates for one semester, based on current information only and are subject to change. 

*Information applies to US citizens.  Additional costs may apply for non-US citizens.

PROGRAM CHARGES — Billed by Cal Poly Pomona 

ESTIMATED ADDITIONAL EXPENSES — Not included in Program Charges 

1,824 $ 

$ 

2,227Total Program Charges $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Airfare (from the West Coast)** 

Local Transportation 

Books 

Visa/Immigration Requirements* 

Personal Spending $ 

Total Estimated Additional Expenses $ 

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES $ 

STUDY ABROAD PROGRAM BUDGET— Exchange Program 
NAME OF PROGRAM:  
PROGRAM LOCATION:  
PROGRAM LENGTH:  Semester (17 weeks)

$ Board/Food 

**Additional travel costs may apply for travel to the designated departure city. 

Study Abroad

Student Success Fee 138

Program Tuition

Medical Insurance (Billed by CPP Risk Management) 265$ 

1,400

250

66

1800

6,036

8,263
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National Taiwan Univ. of Science & Tech, Semester (Fall or Spring)
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