## CAL POLY POMONA Study Abroad

STUDY ABROAD PROGRAM BUDGET— Exchange Program

NAME OF PROGRAM: National Taiwan Univ. of Science & Tech, Semester (Fall or Spring)

PROGRAM LOCATION: Taiwan

PROGRAM LENGTH: Semester (17 weeks)



Total Program Charges	\$ 2,227
Medical Insurance (Billed by CPP Risk Management)	\$ 265
Student Success Fee	\$ 138
Program Tuition	\$ 1,824
PROGRAM CHARGES — Billed by Cal Poly Pomona	

ESTIMATED ADDITIONAL EXPENSES — Not included in Program Charges	
Board/Food	\$ 2,320
Airfare (from the West Coast)**	\$ 1,400
Local Transportation	\$ 200
Books	\$ 250
Visa/Immigration Requirements*	\$ 66
Personal Spending	\$ 1800
Total Estimated Additional Expenses	\$ 6,036

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES	\$ 8,263
--------------------------	----------

The fees, charges, and expenses shown are estimates for one semester, based on current information only and are subject to change. \*Information applies to US citizens. Additional costs may apply for non-US citizens.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Additional travel costs may apply for travel to the designated departure city.